03 Aralik 2023 Pazar Yans Sonuglarn

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

1.)328500 &
1.)94.444

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 CHARIOT(3) 2yde SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - TIZ A SWEEP (USA)
2 BOSTON LIGHT(2) 2yde TIZWAY (USA) - LASERGRL
3 LAVENTOFMICTORY(4) 2ydd RUNAWAY ANDHDE(USA) - GOLANRIZGAR

4 SON OF THE WEST(5) 2yde TZWAY (USA) - SOVELEGS (USA)

5 AHVETINMYHEART(1)  2yae BAWKAL- TRYSA

GANYAN(3) :1,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) 3,05 t, 6. CIFTE(8/3) 47,00 ©

Kv-9

2)131400 ¢

2)37.778 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 MUS.GELIK
57 H.CizIK
57 F.YARDIMCI
57 MS.CELIK
57 MAKYAWUZ

57 kg,
3.)65.700 ¢
3.)18.889 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
C.KAA PARSAK RBARMAN
OKA OZDEMR  MH.ELGAC
BUL. YARDIMCI  EY.YARDIMCI
N.ARI. KURTEL  C.DEMR
ORH. BIRDAL ATOPRAK

1400 Kum

Derece

1.27.36

1.27.45

1.29.45

1.29.81

1.31.81

Gy
1,25

4,15
9,10
4,25

18,50

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

4)32850t
4)9444 ¢
AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

62.28(1) 4 Yarim Boy 68
1344(3) 1 95Boy 79
591(4) 2 2Boy 88
15.97(2) 3 9,5Boy 64
24(5) 5 3Boy 41



